



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 361 of 2025

ASHOK SINGH **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

04/02/2026	Ms. Manju Naik, Advocate for petitioner. Mr. Aditya Tiwari, Panel Lawyer for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for petitioner, list this case after one week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
pwn	